
 

 Updated 01/12/2021 

 

 

 

Hahndorf Bus Timetable 

Morning Run 
Run Starts at Beerenberg Farm Shop Bus Stop # 57 - 8:03am 

 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Bus Stop # 56 Opposite St Paul's Church 8:04 AM 

2 Bus Stop # 55 Next To Fire Station 8:05 AM 

3 Balhannah Road In Front Of Stables Cafe 8:06 AM 

4 Balhannah Road In Front Of Band Hall 8:08 AM 

5 11 Molens Road 8:09 AM 

6 32 English Street 8:10 AM 

7 Collins Street / Bernhardt Crescent 8:11 AM 

8 Windsor Avenue, Just Past Bridge 8:12 AM 

9 Bus Stop # 59, Totness Road 8:16 AM 

10 Bus Stop # 61, Opposite Car Wash 8:17 AM 

11 Cornerstone College 8:20 AM 

12 Mount Barker High School 8:25 AM 
 

  

  



 

 Updated 01/12/2021 

 

 

 

Hahndorf Bus Timetable 

Afternoon Run 
 

 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Mount Barker High School 3:30 PM 

2 Cornerstone College 3:41 PM 

3 Bus Stop # 61, Adjacent Car Wash 3:45 PM 

4 Bus Stop # 69, Totness Road 3:46 PM 

5 Bus Stop # 56 Opposite St Paul's Church 3:52 PM 

6 Bus Stop # 55 Next To Fire Station 3:53 PM 

7 Balhanna Road In Front Of Stable Cafe 3:54 PM 

8 Balhannah Road In Front Of Band Hall 3:55 PM 

9 11 Molens Road 3:56 PM 

10 32 English Street 3:57 PM 

11 Collins Street / Bernhardt Crescent 4:00 PM 

12 Windsor Avenue 4:02 PM 
 

  
   

 


